Il Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 10 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
04/11/2023 - 14:27 Startlist
YB
Heat1of11
3 PEJOVIC, Magdalena 14  Pirat NT
4 RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica NT
5 NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica NT
Heat 2 of 11
1 ZUGIC, Lidija 08 Valis NT
2 DIMITRIJEVIC, Dunja 14  Napredak 2:13.62
3 VUKOVIC, Dunja 13  Leskovac 2:05.42
4 CVETKOVIC, Dunja 12 Napredak 2:01.06
5 GLISIC, Emilija 14  Napredak 2:04.19
6 BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14  Sveti Nikola 2:07.98
7 ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13  Napredak NT
Heat3 of 11
1 PERISIC, Sofija 13  Pirat 1:49.51
2 STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14  Dubocica 1:46.91
3 ALEKSIC, Petra 14  Orka 034 1:40.48
4 GAJIC, Tara 12 Crnica 1:38.42
5 PETKOVIC, Nina 13 Leskovac 1:40.47
6 VUCKOVIC, Sdfija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:41.74
7 ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 1:49.07
8 STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 1:51.01
Heat4 of 11
1 MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 1:37.32
2 BOZOVIC, Isidora 13  Pirat 1:36.92
3 VUKIC, Dunja 12 Sveti Nikola 1:35.48
4 SPASIC, Tara 13  Sveti Nikola 1:33.49
5 NIKOLIC, Lena 13  PK Radnicki 1969 1:35.26
6 TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 PK Radnicki 1969 1:36.51
7 PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:37.22
8 PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Orka 034 1:37.62
Heat 5 of 11
1 DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 1:31.88
2 MASTELICA, Masa 14  Sveti Nikola 1:31.35
3 CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 1:28.17
4 KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 1:26.98
5 PROKIC, Nikolina 13 Orka 034 1:27.32
6 DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 1:30.03
7 TODOROVIC, Andrea 14  Orka 034 1:31.88
8 RAJKOVIC, Nina 12  Sveti Nikola 1:33.15

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Il Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023
Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 10, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 11

1

0O ~NO O h WN

JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena
NIKOLIC, Teodora
JOVANCIC, Djurdja
MANIC, Sofija

RADIC, Iva

ZIVKOVIC, Petra
RADOJKOVIC, Petra
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja

Heat 7 of 11

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

STAMENKOVIC, Lana
LABAN, Matea

LAZIC, Andjelija
PETKOVIC, Jana
JEVTIC, Ana
NIKOLIC, Jana
MARINKOVIC, Anja
MARIC, Andrijana

Heat 8 of 11

1

ONOOTBWN

MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka
NIKOLIC, Neda
TASIC, Nikolina
CVETKOVIC, Tijana
TOMIC, Milica
STOJILKOVIC, Lenka
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
POPOVIC, Sara

Heat 9 of 11

1

0O ~NO O b WN

ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
JOVANIC, Sofija
STOJKOVIC, Nikolina
STAJIC, Ana

RAKIC, Petra
VUCIC, Petra
PERMETI, Gala
DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra

Heat 10 of 11

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

DANEV, Dunja
TOMAC, Martina
IGNJATOVIC, Neda
ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
ANTIC, Masa
RADOJEVIC, Masa
MARKOVIC, Minja
RADOJKOVIC, Hana
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12
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11
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11
11
11
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10
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10
09
11
08

11
10
11
09
09
10
05
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Orka 034
Dubocica
Valis
Napredak
Crnica
Sveti Nikola
Orka 034
Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Orka 034
Pirat
Leskovac
Valis
Rasina
Napredak
Valis

Napredak
Crnica

Nis 2005
Dubocica
Crnica

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Delfin Sabac

Nis 2005
Crnica
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Dubocica

Napredak
Crnica
Dubocica
Crnica
Pirat
Valis
Napredak
Crnica

1:26.15
1:23.05
1:21.55
1:19.18
1:20.05
1:22.12
1:26.15
1:26.89

1:18.54
1:17.34
1:17.05
1:16.37
1:16.86
1:17.24
1:17.99
1:18.69

1:15.28
1:14.16
1:13.75
1:12.05
1:13.56
1:13.79
1:14.31
1:16.14

1:10.85
1:09.75
1:09.07
1:08.80
1:08.92
1:09.73
1:10.04
1:11.01

1:08.17
1:07.11
1:05.90
1:04.62
1:05.59
1:06.73
1:07.76
1:08.29

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Il Kolo PSCS - Zima 2023

Lajkovac, 4/11/2023

Event 10, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 11

1

0O ~NO O h WN

TURANJANIN, Sara
STANKOVIC, Andrea
DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
MARKOVIC, Jana
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
CIRKOQVIC, Kaja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona

05
08

8RR

07
09

Napredak
Leskovac
Pirat

Dubocica
Dubocica
Pirat

Napredak
Dubocica

1:03.81
1:01.82
59.49
54.27
56.52
1:01.08
1:02.85
1:04.13

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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